Galv. U-Bøjle, M8
Galv. U-Bolt, M8
Varenr./Article No. Dim. Indv.
bredde
Internal
Width
Indv.
længde

RGU32 32mm 32mm 32mm 55mm 55mm 0.041
RGU35 35mm 35mm 35mm 58mm 58mm 0.044
RGU45 45mm 45mm 45mm 65mm 65mm 0.049
RGU64 64mm 64mm 64mm 82mm 82mm 0.065
Varenr./Article No.
Syrefast/AISI316
Dim. Indv.
bredde
Internal
Width
Indv.
længde
Internal
Length
Kg./Stk./Pc.
SGU8/28/50 28mm 28mm 28mm 50mm 50mm 0.035
SGU8/35/55 35mm 35mm 35mm 55mm 55mm 0.040
SGU8/45/65 45mm 45mm 45mm 65mm 65mm 0.049
SGU8/51/70 51mm 51mm 51mm 70mm 70mm 0.055
SGU8/62/85 62mm 62mm 62mm 85mm 85mm 0.070
Lyshøjvej 17 DK- 3650 Ølstykke  Tlf. +45  47192119  Fax +45  47199419 Email michlar@ michlar.dk www.michlar.dk